www.EtherWAN.com EX78000 rev. A1.21
NEMATS2
SFP
Option
EX78000 Series
Hardened Managed 4 to 10-port 10/100BASE (8 x PoE) and 2-port Gigabit
Ethernet Switch
Overview

authentication through RADIUS
•	 Configure and monitor with eVue™ and eLite™
Ordering Information
Model
EX78402-0YBT 4-port 10/100BASE-TX PoE + 2-port Gigabit
EX78802-0YBT 8-port 10/100BASE-TX PoE + 2-port Gigabit
EX78822-XZBT 8-port 10/100BASE-TX PoE + 2-port 100BASE-FX +2-port Gigabit
EX78822-VVBT 8-port 10/100BASE-TX PoE + 2-port 100BASE-SFP +2-port 100/1000BASE-SFP
* DIN-Rail mounting kit included.
100FX Fiber Options (X)
1 Multi Mode (SC) - 2Km
2 Multi Mode (ST) - 2Km
A Single Mode (SC) - 20Km
* More 100FX Fiber options also available upon request.
FanlessWide
Temperature
°C
°C
15W 30W 60W
-Ring
15ms<
 Support
•	 Complimentary Technical Support
•	 Free Firmware Upgrades
•	 Limited Lifetime Warranty
www.EtherWAN.com EX78000 rev. A1.22
Ordering Information
Gigabit Port Options (Y)
1 10/100/1000BASE-TX
3 1000BASE-SX (SC) - 550m